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0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

200

0

200

400

600

800
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 11, Event 2575: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 0, Channel 14, Event 1179: Max Signal Waveform
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